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Price
1.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.87% (0.02)

BE0003755692
AGFB
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

185 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

1.19 EUR (10,000)
1.21 EUR (10,000)
1.194 EUR

1.20 EUR

1.194 EUR

1.178 EUR

1.20 EUR

10,000

12,000.00

2

10,000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/08 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/04 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/03 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/02 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003755692-2024-07-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003755692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=15602241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=15602241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e95281a3242720a568974b88b3f60af49b554d0d38012d070d839af32afbced&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df4516d8515433be8&time=1720605391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=500f47d7381a9644c05d9d01a24d950e0768a2953ff9de6ccea11d40e6afea32&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7dbb93e6b877fe072&time=1720605391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5673f17d0e0e1b2447576ad4534ec0b3dfe6e5a06dcdb89b685cdab72dd9f13&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e75f1645fb850b79e&time=1720605391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d950af8dd3c960ff0d4455424a0b902494de4f8ff3c2eba8cb44f6d114aa5276&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bdbb6a94ec36ce44&time=1720605391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1c4a2d2d494d1ad9b7ff4a2dd1229113b24334f5b3131a11ef8337d441a2bf2&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0486873dd8935f542&time=1720605391&tool=RSC

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Details

2024/07/09 10:11:58

Price
1.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.87% (0.02)

ISIN BE0003755692
Symbol AGFB
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 185 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.19 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.21 EUR (10,000)
Open 1.194 EUR
High 1.20 EUR
Low 1.194 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.178 EUR
VWAP 1.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,000
Trading volume 12,000.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.00% -49.44% -69.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 -1.15 -2.68
Beta 1.36 1.23 1.04

Volatility 53.45 49.76 38.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGFA-GEVAERT NV

1.16 EUR (553
1.15 EUR (251
1.17 EUR (840

1.47 EUR (2024/01/02
0.99 EUR (2024/03/11
2.47 EUR (2023/07/20
0.99 EUR (2024/03/11

)
)
)
1.49 EUR (703)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 10:11 1.216 EUR 0.00 2
07/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01 1.168 EUR 0.00 1
07/09

Munich 2024/ 08:02 1.194 EUR 0.00 1
07/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 1.179 EUR 0.00 1

European Trade Reporting 07/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:11 1.20 EUR 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15602241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34093595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
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FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/09

2024/
06/28

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

15:30 1.20 USD 0.00

11:28 1.198 EUR 0.08

08:10 1.194 EUR 0.00

10:55 1.212 EUR 0.00

55
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292214574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7697

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Agfa-Gevaert NV engages in the development, manufacture, and distribution of analogue
AGFA @ and digital systems for the printing industry, the healthcare sector, and specific industrial

applications. It operates through the following segments: HealthCare IT, Radiology

Solutions, Digital Print and Chemicals, and Offset Solutions. The HealthCare IT segment

focuses on imaging data management. The Radiology Solutions segment provides analog
Contact Details and digital imaging technology. The Digital Print and Chemicals segment supplies sign and
display printing companies with inkjet printers with matched inks. The Offset Solutions
AGFA-GEVAERT NV segment offers commercial, newspaper, and packaging printers, and prepress and printing
== solutions. The company was founded on June 10, 1964 and is headquartered in Mortsel,

Septestraat 27 - 2640 Mortsel Belgium.
Telefon: +32-3-444-21-11
Fax: +
E-mail: - Members of Management Board Board of directors
Pascal Juéry Chairman of Managing Frank Chairman of Supervisory
18] 3 BT R B Board Aranzana Board
Company report: AGFA-GEVAERT NV & Dirk De Man g/lsrr:rt:]?t::; Executive gzirrl]satlua;o I\B/Ic?;;ger of Supervisory
Gunther Koch Member of Executive Helen Routh Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Nathalie Member of Executive Klaus Rohrig Member of Supervisory
McCaughley Committee Board
Vincent Wille Member of Executive Line de Decker Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Mark Pensaert Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003755692-2024-07-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003755692
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